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No 5 MANCEAU Ludovic (Rg=11)

Pass 10 1:38.943

Pass 22 2:48.414 1 1:09.471 *

Pass 35 3:58.461 2 1:10.047

Pass 51 5:06.617 3 1:08.156 *

Pass 70 6:15.146 4 1:08.529

In 89 7:27.825 5 1:12.679

Pass 126 9:56.190 6 2:28.365

Pass 140 11:04.278 7 1:08.088 *

Pass 156 12:12.340 8 1:08.062 *

Pass 174 13:20.251 9 1:07.911 *

Pass 191 14:28.067 10 1:07.816 *

Pass 208 15:35.527 11 1:07.460 *

No 9 VIDIS Romain (Rg=16)

Pass 25 3:20.060

Pass 42 4:31.641 1 1:11.581 *

Pass 61 5:43.541 2 1:11.900

Pass 82 6:54.904 3 1:11.363 *

Pass 101 8:05.473 4 1:10.569 *

Pass 118 9:15.816 5 1:10.343 *

Pass 132 10:26.095 6 1:10.279 *

Pass 146 11:36.259 7 1:10.164 *

Pass 166 12:48.686 8 1:12.427

Pass 185 13:59.461 9 1:10.775

Pass 202 15:09.219 10 1:09.758 *

No 13 LENOBLE Julien (Rg=2)

Pass 11 2:10.961

Pass 23 3:17.628 1 1:06.667 **

Pass 40 4:23.866 2 1:06.238 **

Pass 57 5:29.681 3 1:05.815 **

Pass 76 6:35.207 4 1:05.526 **

Pass 94 7:40.887 5 1:05.680

Pass 115 9:02.716 6 1:21.829

Pass 129 10:08.603 7 1:05.887

Pass 144 11:14.046 8 1:05.443 **

Pass 160 12:20.169 9 1:06.123

Pass 177 13:27.642 10 1:07.473

Pass 195 14:33.310 11 1:05.668

Pass 210 15:41.936 12 1:08.626

No 15 NGUYEN François (Rg=7)

Pass 56 5:21.386

Pass 75 6:30.043 1 1:08.657 *

Pass 92 7:37.392 2 1:07.349 *

Pass 109 8:44.881 3 1:07.489

Pass 124 9:51.585 4 1:06.704 *

Pass 138 10:58.244 5 1:06.659 *

Pass 153 12:04.841 6 1:06.597 *

Pass 181 13:38.616 7 1:33.775

Pass 199 14:46.909 8 1:08.293

Pass 215 15:57.031 9 1:10.122

No 17 DAIDONE Thomas (Rg=12)

Pass 39 4:07.802

Pass 55 5:17.303 1 1:09.501 *

Pass 74 6:26.855 2 1:09.552

Pass 91 7:36.631 3 1:09.776

Pass 110 8:45.136 4 1:08.505 *

Pass 125 9:54.070 5 1:08.934

Pass 139 11:02.127 6 1:08.057 *

Pass 155 12:10.054 7 1:07.927 *

Pass 173 13:17.899 8 1:07.845 *

Pass 190 14:26.944 9 1:09.045

Pass 207 15:34.717 10 1:07.773 *

No 24 CANTEL Amaury (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:18.017

Pass 15 2:25.430 1 1:07.413 *

Pass 29 3:32.384 2 1:06.954 *

Pass 46 4:40.250 3 1:07.866

Pass 63 5:47.389 4 1:07.139

Pass 81 6:54.147 5 1:06.758 *

Pass 100 8:00.921 6 1:06.774

In 117 9:11.278 7 1:10.357

Pass 143 11:11.376 8 2:00.098

Pass 161 12:20.314 9 1:08.938

Pass 178 13:30.258 10 1:09.944

Pass 196 14:36.254 11 1:05.996 *

Pass 212 15:42.918 12 1:06.664

No 28 NOIRAY Sébastien (Rg=17)

Pass 12 2:18.783

Pass 27 3:29.545 1 1:10.762 *

Pass 45 4:40.111 2 1:10.566 *

Pass 64 5:50.938 3 1:10.827

Pass 83 7:01.042 4 1:10.104 *

Pass 102 8:11.542 5 1:10.500

In 122 9:28.681 6 1:17.139

Pass 162 12:25.087 7 2:56.406

Pass 180 13:35.931 8 1:10.844

Pass 198 14:46.552 9 1:10.621

In 216 16:03.913 10 1:17.361

No 31 CIVRAY Benjamin (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:17.105

Pass 14 2:23.954 1 1:06.849 **

In 30 3:36.294 2 1:12.340

Pass 59 5:35.698 3 1:59.404

Pass 78 6:41.427 4 1:05.729 *
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No 31 CIVRAY Benjamin (Rg=3)

Pass 96 7:47.183 5 1:05.756

In 114 9:00.340 6 1:13.157

Pass 137 10:53.057 7 1:52.717

Pass 151 11:58.905 8 1:05.848

Pass 170 13:04.407 9 1:05.502 *

Pass 187 14:10.851 10 1:06.444

Pass 204 15:16.373 11 1:05.522

No 38 SPECHT Alexis (Rg=8)

Pass 13 2:21.845

Pass 28 3:30.537 1 1:08.692 *

Pass 44 4:38.850 2 1:08.313 *

Pass 62 5:46.448 3 1:07.598 *

Pass 80 6:53.500 4 1:07.052 *

Pass 99 8:00.518 5 1:07.018 *

Pass 116 9:08.158 6 1:07.640

Pass 168 12:53.558 7 3:45.400

No 40 SANTELLI Caroline (Rg=19)

Pass 8 1:31.431

Pass 20 2:46.282 1 1:14.851 *

Pass 36 3:59.351 2 1:13.069 *

Pass 52 5:12.893 3 1:13.542

Pass 72 6:26.052 4 1:13.159

In 98 7:53.489 5 1:27.437

Pass 152 12:01.399 6 4:07.910

Pass 172 13:15.755 7 1:14.356

Pass 193 14:31.152 8 1:15.397

Pass 213 15:48.610 9 1:17.458

No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles (Rg=15)

Pass 9 1:32.411

Pass 19 2:44.967 1 1:12.556 *

Pass 34 3:55.101 2 1:10.134 *

Pass 50 5:05.465 3 1:10.364

Pass 69 6:14.946 4 1:09.481 *

Pass 88 7:25.250 5 1:10.304

In 108 8:40.604 6 1:15.354

Pass 127 10:00.374 7 1:19.770

Pass 142 11:10.076 8 1:09.702

Pass 159 12:20.039 9 1:09.963

Pass 179 13:30.735 10 1:10.696

Pass 197 14:41.881 11 1:11.146

Pass 214 15:56.596 12 1:14.715

No 66 GURDEBEKE Gautier (Rg=14)

Pass 67 6:02.850

Pass 87 7:14.361 1 1:11.511 *

Pass 106 8:23.988 2 1:09.627 *

Pass 123 9:33.492 3 1:09.504 *

Pass 136 10:42.842 4 1:09.350 *

Pass 150 11:51.090 5 1:08.248 *

Pass 169 13:00.550 6 1:09.460

Pass 188 14:11.479 7 1:10.929

Pass 205 15:19.449 8 1:07.970 *

No 82 ARGUETTAZNicolas # (Rg=13)

Pass 6 1:22.983

Pass 17 2:33.529 1 1:10.546 *

Pass 32 3:43.127 2 1:09.598 *

Pass 48 4:52.272 3 1:09.145 *

Pass 66 6:01.822 4 1:09.550

Pass 85 7:10.263 5 1:08.441 *

Pass 104 8:18.317 6 1:08.054 *

Pass 120 9:26.406 7 1:08.089

Pass 135 10:35.405 8 1:08.999

Pass 149 11:43.884 9 1:08.479

Pass 167 12:51.792 10 1:07.908 *

Pass 186 13:59.741 11 1:07.949

Pass 203 15:09.775 12 1:10.034

No 94 SCHNEPP Maxime (Rg=6)

Pass 18 2:43.937

Pass 33 3:52.448 1 1:08.511 *

Pass 49 4:59.047 2 1:06.599 *

Pass 68 6:05.429 3 1:06.382 *

Pass 86 7:13.805 4 1:08.376

Pass 105 8:21.002 5 1:07.197

Pass 121 9:27.466 6 1:06.464

Pass 134 10:34.629 7 1:07.163

Pass 148 11:41.103 8 1:06.474

Pass 165 12:47.171 9 1:06.068 *

Pass 184 13:53.435 10 1:06.264

Pass 201 15:02.112 11 1:08.677

No 121 CHERRAK Jamel (Rg=9)

Pass 38 4:04.143

Pass 54 5:14.140 1 1:09.997 *

Pass 71 6:23.564 2 1:09.424 *

Pass 90 7:31.628 3 1:08.064 *

Pass 107 8:39.825 4 1:08.197

Pass 128 10:00.513 5 1:20.688

Pass 141 11:08.866 6 1:08.353

Pass 158 12:16.304 7 1:07.438 *

Pass 176 13:23.337 8 1:07.033 *

Pass 192 14:30.495 9 1:07.158

Pass 209 15:38.936 10 1:08.441

No 124 CHAPRON Julien (Rg=10)

Pass 5 1:21.149

Pass 16 2:29.924 1 1:08.775 *

Pass 31 3:38.127 2 1:08.203 *
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No 124 CHAPRON Julien (Rg=10)

Pass 47 4:47.905 3 1:09.778

Pass 65 5:57.336 4 1:09.431

Pass 84 7:04.898 5 1:07.562 *

Pass 103 8:12.457 6 1:07.559 *

Pass 119 9:22.200 7 1:09.743

Pass 133 10:30.251 8 1:08.051

Pass 147 11:37.659 9 1:07.408 *

Pass 164 12:45.824 10 1:08.165

Pass 183 13:52.926 11 1:07.102 *

No 230 CLEMENT David (Rg=18)

Pass 7 1:30.983

Pass 21 2:46.891 1 1:15.908 *

Pass 37 4:00.694 2 1:13.803 *

Pass 53 5:13.562 3 1:12.868 *

Pass 73 6:26.772 4 1:13.210

Pass 93 7:40.854 5 1:14.082

Pass 111 8:55.097 6 1:14.243

Pass 130 10:10.860 7 1:15.763

Pass 145 11:23.471 8 1:12.611 *

Pass 163 12:36.667 9 1:13.196

Pass 182 13:49.444 10 1:12.777

Pass 200 15:01.870 11 1:12.426 *

No 333 MULLER Berenger # (Rg=1)

Pass 26 3:24.837

Pass 43 4:32.466 1 1:07.629 *

Pass 60 5:39.861 2 1:07.395 *

Pass 79 6:45.668 3 1:05.807 *

Pass 97 7:51.958 4 1:06.290

Pass 112 8:58.024 5 1:06.066

In 131 10:14.222 6 1:16.198

Pass 154 12:07.526 7 1:53.304

Pass 171 13:14.000 8 1:06.474

Pass 189 14:19.594 9 1:05.594 *

Pass 206 15:24.983 10 1:05.389 **

No 690 SCHMITT Emmanuel (Rg=4)

Pass 24 3:18.889

Pass 41 4:26.126 1 1:07.237 *

Pass 58 5:32.524 2 1:06.398 *

Pass 77 6:38.203 3 1:05.679 *

Pass 95 7:43.944 4 1:05.741

In 113 8:58.146 5 1:14.202

Pass 157 12:14.540 6 3:16.394

Pass 175 13:22.324 7 1:07.784

Pass 194 14:31.322 8 1:08.998

Pass 211 15:42.678 9 1:11.356


